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·M·E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE: October 20, 1997 

TO: Blanca Bayo, Dlt=or of Recorda and R.epoft.ina ~ 'J.n/~ 

FROM: Walter D'Haelelcer, Dlrecl.or ofCoaun~ Ot¢'r'fY 
Noreen Davit, Director of LeJal Services 

RE: Cancc:llalloo by Florida Public Coaunilaion of ln.Lerexcbange 
Telec:ommunlcatioos Catiflcate for violation of Rule 25-<4.0161, Florida 
Admi.n.lsc.ratJve Cc.de, RquWory Auenment Pees. 

The fo~Jowt~W lr.eu harlll'tel«ommmk:ltloo ~ hu paid the put due ~JUWory 
asseasment fees, aJooa with ltltUtO«y peoaltlca and lnlereat, u well u the $500 fine . 
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1. OnSet Number PSC-97-1107-FOP-TI; Doc:ktt Number 97®58--TI; 
CertlflC&lC 'lumber 3119 luucd ro TeleDeblt Corporation. (11371) 
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